Land For Sale

0 Sqft - 4912 200th, Spanaway, Washington 98387

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:
Structure Type:
Status:

Total
Bathrooms:

Community:

Property Sub
Type:

Address Map

Country:

Land

For Sale
NWM1883156
$2,800,000
0

0

0

0 Sqft

0

5.03 Sqft
Unspecified
Active

0

Bethel

Land

Us

Features

+ View:

+ Furnished:

+ Utilities:

+ Possession:

+ PossibleUse:

4 ListingTerms:

+ Sewer:

Territorial

Unfurnished

Natural Gas Available,
Electricity Connected

Negotiable

Residential

See Remarks

In Street



State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Street dir suffix:

Stories Total:

Directions:

Agent Info

WA

Pierce
Spanaway
98387

200th

4912

0

W123° 38' 10.2"
N47° 4' 25.6"
Street

0

From SR-512 W
Exit on Canyon RD
toward summit,
head south on
Canyon RD E, to
west on 200th ST E
property is located
on the south side of
the street.

B4 admin@team-harlington.com
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