Land For Sale

0 Sqft - 4912 200th, Spanaway, Washington 98387









Basic Details

Property Type:	Land	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	NWM1883156	
Price:	\$2,800,000	
Bedrooms:	0	
Bathrooms:	0	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	0 Sqft	
Year Built:	0	
Lot Area:	5.03 Sqft	
Structure Type:	Unspecified	
Status:	Active	
Total Bathrooms:	0	
Community:	Bethel	
Property Sub Type:	Land	

Address Map

Country:	US
U	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	View:	Territorial
$\sqrt{}$	Furnished:	Unfurnished
$\sqrt{}$	Utilities:	Natural Gas Available, Electricity Connected
$\sqrt{}$	Possession:	Negotiable
$\sqrt{}$	PossibleUse:	Residential
$\sqrt{}$	ListingTerms:	See Remarks
$\sqrt{}$	Sewer:	In Street

State:	WA	
County:	Pierce	
City:	Spanaway	
Zipcode:	98387	
Street:	200th	
Street Number:	4912	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W123° 38' 10.2''	
Latitude:	N47° 4' 25.6''	
Street dir suffix:	Street	
Stories Total:	0	
Directions:	From SR-512 W Exit on Canyon RD toward summit, head south on Canyon RD E, to west on 200th ST E property is located on the south side of the street.	

Agent Info

™ admin@team-harlington.com

No Image

_